
 

 
 

 

 

 

2024 VOYCE Youth Opera Program 
 

Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Director: Angus Grant 

Repetiteurs: Phoebe Briggs, Tom Griffiths 

 

Education Manager and main contact: Tim Ryan 

Email: voyce@victorianopera.com.au 

Phone: (03) 9012 6659 

 

TERM THREE   Term Fee $200 

7 Regular Rehearsals          1 Open rehearsal          2 Excursions 

DATE TIME WHAT VENUE 

Thursday 4 July 
(carried over from Term 2) 

7.30 pm 
Excursion to opening night of 

English Eccentrics 
Union Theatre 

Tuesday 16 July 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 23 July 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 30 July 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Thursday 8 August 5.00 pm 
Excursion to opening night of 

La Rondine 

Palais Theatre, 

St Kilda 

Tuesday 13 August 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 20 August 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 27 August 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 3 September 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 10 September 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm 
Open Rehearsal for family and friends 

Con Opera Masters Showcase 
Horti Hall 

Friday 13 September 6.30 pm 
Excursion to general rehearsal Sweeney 

Todd: The Demon Barber of Fleet Street  

Playhouse, Arts 

Centre 

Melbourne 

 

 

 

TERM FOUR  Term Fee $200 

4 Regular Rehearsals         1 Performance        1 Excursion        2025 Auditions 

DATE TIME WHAT VENUE 

Tuesday 8 October 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 15 October 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Wednesday 16 October 7.30 pm 
Excursion to opening night of  

Eucalyptus 

Palais Theatre, 

St Kilda 

Tuesday 22 October 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday 29 October 5.45 pm – 7.45 pm Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Saturday 2 November 
12.00 pm call for 

2.00 pm Performance 
Showcase Concert Melba Hall 

Wednesday 13 November 4.00 pm – 7.00 pm VOYCE 2025 Auditions Horti Hall 

Thursday 14 November 4.00 pm – 7.00 pm VOYCE 2025 Auditions Horti Hall 
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